
 

 
Important Dates Term 1 2024 – updated 13/03/2024 

 

Term 1 Date Events 

Week 0 Wednesday 31 January  Term 1 Commences 

Years 1 – 6  

9.15am Kinder Best Start Appointments 

 Thursday 1 February 9.00am Kinder Best Start Appointments 

1.00pm Kinder Picnic North Harbour Reserve 

 Friday 2 February Kindergarten Commences 

9.15am Tears and Tissues 

2.50pm Assembly 

Week 1 Monday 5 February  

 Friday 9 February  2.50pm Assembly 

Week 2 Monday 12 February  

 Wednesday 14 February Ash Wednesday  

K – 2 Liturgy in classrooms  

9am Years 3 - 6 Parish Mass  

 Friday 16 February 2.50pm Assembly 

Week 3 Monday 19 February  

 Wednesday 21 February St Paul’s Year 3 visit for both girls and boys  

 Friday 23 February  2.50pm Assembly 

Week 4 Monday 26 February  

 Friday 1 March 2.50pm Assembly 

 Saturday 2 March 5.00pm Family Come Gather Mass – Year 5 

Week 5 Monday 4 March Northern Beaches Swimming Carnival 

 Wednesday 6 March 9.30am - 11.00am St Cecilia's Open Day 



 Friday 8 March 9.15am - 10.15am LEAP into Learning 

(Preschool) 1 

2.50pm Assembly 

Week 6 Monday 11 March  

 Tuesday 12 March 7.00pm Reconciliation at St Cecilia’s 

 Wednesday 13 March NAPLAN Writing - Years 3 & 5 

4.00pm Reconciliation at St Kieran’s 

 Thursday 14 March NAPLAN Reading & Conventions of 

Language - Years 3 & 5 

 Friday 15 March NAPLAN Numeracy - Years 3 & 5 

2.50pm Assembly 

 Sunday 17 March St Patrick's Day 

Week 7 Monday 18 March Students may wear a touch of green for St 

Patrick’s Day Fundraiser 

 Tuesday 19 March 6.00pm Kindergarten Parents Literacy & 

Numeracy Evening 

7.00pm P & F Meeting 

 Wednesday 20 March 4.00pm Reconciliation at St Cecilia’s 

 Thursday 21 March 7.00pm Reconciliation at St Kieran’s 

 Thursday 21 – 22 March Years 5 & 6 Camp at Collaroy Centre 

 Friday 22 March  2.50pm Assembly - Palm Sunday 

Presentation 

 Saturday 23 March 5.00pm Family Come Gather Mass –  

Years 3 & 4  

 Sunday 24 March Palm Sunday 

Week 8 Monday 25 March  

 Friday 29 March to  GOOD FRIDAY  

 Sunday 31 March EASTER SUNDAY 



 Monday 1 April EASTER MONDAY 

Week 9 Tuesday 2 April PUPIL FREE DAY / Staff Development Day 

 Friday 5 April 9.15am - 10.15am LEAP into Learning 

(Preschool) 1 

11.45am Cross Country  

Years 2 – 6 at North Harbour Reserve  

Week 10 Monday 8 April Core Value Awards Presentation 

 Tuesday 9 April Years 5 & 6 Soccer Gala at North Manly 

 Wednesday 10 9.00am Parish Mass - Years 5 & 6 

 Friday 12 April Good Sam Day - Project Compassion  
 

Term 1 Concludes 

 Monday 29 April PUPIL FREE DAY 

 Tuesday 30 April Term 2 Commences 

 


